p．4
p．2
p．10
高い加工性能
High Performance of Machining
高い稼働率
Minimizing Down Time
使いやすさ

ーSLRA 4ー 90 CV 2  4 10 3 90 68 12 114 0.5
ー120 CV   120 98 144
BT30ーSLSA 6ー 75ーM22 1  6 9 1.5 75 22 18 99 0.4
ー 95ーM42 95 42 119
ー120ーM67 120 67 144 0.5
ーSLRA 6ー 75ーM22 1  6 12 3 75 22 18 99 0.4
ーSLSA 6ー 75 CV 2  6 9 1.5 75 53 18 99 0.5
ー 90 CV   90 68 114
ー120 CV   120 98 144
ーSLRA 6ー 90 CV 2  6 13 3.5 90 68 18 114 0.5
ー120 CV   120 98 144
BT30ーSLRA 8ー 75ーM22 1  8 14 3 75 22 24 99 0.4
ーSLSA 8ー 75 CV 2  8 11 1.5 75 53 24 99 0.5
ー 90 CV   90 68 114 0.6
ーSLRA 8ー 90 CV 1  8 16 4 90 68 24 114 0.5
BT30ーSLRA10ー 75ーM22 1 10 16.0 3 75 22 30 99 0.4
ーSLSA10ー 75 CV 2 10 13.0 1.5 75 53 30 99 0.5
ー 90 CV 90 68 114
ーSLRA10ー 90 CV 2 10 19.0 4.5 90 68 30 114 0.6
BT30ーSLRA12ー 75ーM22 1 12 20.0 4 75 22 30 99 0.5
BT30ーSLRA16ー 60ーM22 1 16 26.0 5 60 22 32 60 0.5
BT30ーSLRA20ー 65ーM22 1 20 32.0 6 65 22 38 60 0.6
Fig. 1
D
C
M
L
3 °
HYPER VERSION
●インチサイズの工具にも対応します。
  お問い合わせください。
●We also produce cutters in inch
  sizes. Please contact us.
C
L
M
φ45
3
CODE φD φC L M H h S
BT30ーSLRB10Sー45 10 28 9 45 20 21 68 0.5 0.4
ーSLRB12Sー45 12 32 10 22 61 0.3
ーSLRB16Sー45 16 38 11 25 57
■ オプション
■ 注意事項
■ Option
■ Caution